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An affordable and comprehensive family of
Walking Braces, the XCELTRAX provides ideal
support and comfort to help promote healing
for patients with mild to severe foot and
ankle injuries.

Flared Struts

Superior Fit W |
The lightweight design and

unique pre-shaped ergonomic
frame helps modify the level of
pressure on the injury at both
the malleoli and lower leg.

Pre-Shaped
Ergonomic
Contact Areas

|Ideal Comfort and Sizing
The anatomical design of the struts
accommodate a wide variety of leg sizes.

Integrated pump design to
make the pneumatic liner
simple to inflate and adjust.




Available in

Standard & Pneumatic

Tall and Ankle, XSmall to XLarge

Impact Reduction

The shock pod integrates into the outer sole to help reduce
the impact of heel strike during ambulation, minimizing any
irritation to joints and the injury site.

Natural and Stable Gait

The XcelTrax walking brace edgeless sole design
adjusts to each patient’s unique gait pattern.
This unique sole design, wider foot bed and low
profile rocker sole help promote a more stable
and natural gait.

* Non-Slip
e Low Profile
* Light Weight
* Wide Footbed
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XceLTrAx Air Tall

XceLTrax Air Ankle

P/N

79-95512
79-95513
79-95515
79-95517

79-95518

SHOE SIZE
SIZES

MENS WOMENS

2-4 3.5-5.5 XSmall
4.5-7 6-8 Small
7.5-10.5 8.5-11.5 Medium
10.5-12.5 1.5-13.5 Large

12.5+ 13.5+ XLarge

REPLACEMENT LINER

79-95532
79-95533
79-95535
79-95537

79-95538

XceLTrAx Standard Tall

79-95522
79-95523
79-95525
79-95527

79-95528

2-4 3.5-5.5 XSmall
4.5-7 6-8 Small
7.5-10.5 8.5-11.5 Medium
10.5-12.5 11.5-13.5 Large
12.5+ 13.5+ Xlarge

79-95542
79-95543
79-95545
79-95547

79-95548

XceLTrAx Standard Ankle

79-95492
79-95493
79-95495
79-95497

79-95498

2-4 3.5-5.5 XSmall
4.5-7 6-8 Small
7.5-10.5 8.5-11.5 Medium
10.5-12.5 11.5-13.5 Large
12.5+ 13.5+ Xlarge

79-95552
79-95553
79-95555
79-95557

79-95558

79-95502
79-95503
79-95505
79-95507

79-95508

2-4 3.5-5.5 XSmall
4.5-7 6-8 Small
7.5-10.5 8.5-11.5 Medium
10.5-12.5 11.5-13.5 Large
12.5+ 13.5+ Xlarge

79-95562
79-95563
79-95565
79-95567

79-95568

Accessories

©2014 DJO, LLC

P/N
79-95093
79-95095
79-95097

79-95210

PART DESCRIPTION
Weather Cover, Small
Weather Cover, Medium
Weather Cover, Large

Walking Brace Liner Extension Pad
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