PROCARE



XCEL**T**RAX[™]
Walking Braces



An affordable and comprehensive family of Walking Braces, the XCELTRAX provides ideal support and comfort to help promote healing for patients with mild to severe foot and ankle injuries.



Superior Fit

The lightweight design and unique pre-shaped ergonomic frame helps modify the level of pressure on the injury at both the malleoli and lower leg.



Ideal Comfort and Sizing

The anatomical design of the struts accommodate a wide variety of leg sizes.

Integrated pump design to make the pneumatic liner simple to inflate and adjust.



Available in

Standard & Pneumatic

Tall and Ankle, XSmall to XLarge



Natural and Stable Gait

The XcelTrax walking brace edgeless sole design adjusts to each patient's unique gait pattern. This unique sole design, wider foot bed and low profile rocker sole help promote a more stable and natural gait.





PROCARE®

	SHOES	SHOE SIZE		
P/N	MENS	WOMENS	SIZES	REPLACEMENT LINER
79-95512	2-4	3.5-5.5	XSmall	79-95532
79-95513	4.5-7	6-8	Small	79-95533
79-95515	7.5-10.5	8.5-11.5	Medium	79-95535
79-95517	10.5-12.5	11.5-13.5	Large	79-95537
79-95518	12.5+	13.5+	XLarge	79-95538
RAX Air Ankle				
79-95522	2-4	3.5-5.5	XSmall	79-95542
79-95523	4.5-7	6-8	Small	79-95543
79-95525	7.5-10.5	8.5-11.5	Medium	79-95545
79-95527	10.5-12.5	11.5-13.5	Large	79-95547
79-95528	12.5+	13.5+	XLarge	79-95548
RAX Standard Tall				
79-95492	2-4	3.5-5.5	XSmall	79-95552
79-95493	4.5-7	6-8	Small	79-95553
79-95495	7.5-10.5	8.5-11.5	Medium	79-95555
79-95497	10.5-12.5	11.5-13.5	Large	79-95557
79-95498	12.5+	13.5+	XLarge	79-95558
RAX Standard Ankle				
79-95502	2-4	3.5-5.5	XSmall	79-95562
79-95503	4.5-7	6-8	Small	79-95563
79-95505	7.5-10.5	8.5-11.5	Medium	79-95565
79-95507	10.5-12.5	11.5-13.5	Large	79-95567
79-95508	12.5+	13.5+	XLarge	79-95568

Accessories		
P/N	PART DESCRIPTION	
79-95093	Weather Cover, Small	
79-95095	Weather Cover, Medium	
79-95097	Weather Cover, Large	
79-95210	Walking Brace Liner Extension Pad	



DJO, LLC | A DJO Global Company

T 800.793.6065 **D** 760.727.1280 **F** 800.580.9625 1430 Decision Street I Vista, CA 92081-8553 I U.S.A. procaresoftgoods.com

Together in Motion...

DJO Global proudly sponsors:









